KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subheading
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
CABINET ACCESSORIES
Section 2
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice

Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem - Order Codes
Cabinet Width 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Chrome Baskets
4 tier KLDT4512C KLDT5012C KLDT6012C
6 tier KLDT4517C KLDT5017CP KLDT6017CP
Arena Style
Basket
4 tier KLDT4512AS KLDT5012AS KLDT6012AS
6 tier KLDT4517AS KLDT5017AS KLDT6017AS
H
W
D
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.08
Tall Unit Solutions
By combining 2 Dispensa TANDEM units you can
create the complete centralised storage solution for
your kitchen.
With a choice of basket finishes, three widths and
two heights the Dispensa TANDEM Depot offers a
versatile program for kitchen planning
Dispensa TANDEM Depot
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.09
Tall Unit Solutions
DISPENSA Tandem Depot - Dimensions
Cabinet Width 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
H = Frame Height
4 tier 1200 mm 1200 mm 1200 mm
6 tier 1700 mm 1700 mm 1700 mm
W = Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 862 mm 962 mm 1162 mm
D = Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 500 mm 500 mm 500 mm
Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem - Order Codes
Cabinet Width 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Chrome Baskets
4 tier KLDT9012C KLDT1012C KLDT1212C
6 tier KLDT9017C KLDT1017C KLDT1217C
Arena Style Basket
4 tier KLDT9012AS KLDT1012AS KLDT1212AS
6 tier KLDT9017AS KLDT1017AS KLDT1217AS
H
W
D
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES

E = Extension 538 mm
No. of Baskets 4 5 6
DISPENSA Swing - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Studio Height Standard Height Tall Height
Chrome Baskets
300 mm KDSM300C KDSS300C KDST300C
400 mm KDSM400C KDSS400C KDST400C
Comfort Line Baskets
300 mm KDSM300CL KDSS300CL KDST300CL
400 mm KDSM400CL KDSS400CL KDST400CL
Arena Style Basket
300 mm KDSM300AS KDSS300AS KDST300AS
400 mm KDSM400AS KDSS400AS KDST400AS
H
W
D
E

E = Runner Extension 470 mm
Runner Load Capacity 120 kg
DISPENSA Larder Full Extension - Order Codes
Internal Height Basket Type 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Standard Height
1600 - 2000 mm
5 Baskets
Soft Aluminium KLSF305S KLSF405S KLSF505S -
Chrome KLSF305C KLSF405C KLSF505C -
Comfort Line KLMS305CL KLSF405CL KLSF505CL -
Arena KLSF305A KLSF405A KLSF505A -
Arena Style KLSF305AS KLSF405AS KLSF505AS -
Full Height
1900 - 2300 mm
5 Baskets
Soft Aluminium KLTF305S KLTF405S KLTF505S -
Chrome KLTF305C KLTF405C KLTF505C KLTF606CS*
Comfort Line KLTF305CL KLTF405CL KLTF505CL -
Arena KLTF305A KLTF405A KLTF505A -
Arena Style KLTF305AS KLTF405AS KLTF505AS -
*KLTF606CS is a pre-pack solution with six baskets, available only in chrome
DISPENSA Full Extension Larder
•	 Full Extension 120 kg runner
•	 Two height adjustable frame heights
•	 Five basket options

E = Runner Extension 370 mm
Runner Load Capacity 120 kg
DISPENSA Larder - Order Codes
Internal Height Basket Type 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm
Standard Height
1600 - 2000 mm
5 Baskets
Soft Aluminium KLS300S KLS400S KLS500S
Chrome KLS300C KLS400C KLS500C
Comfort Line KLS300CL KLS400CL KLS500CL
Arena KLS300A KLS400A KLS500A
Arena Style KLS300AS KLS400AS KLS500AS
Full Height
1900 - 2300 mm
5 Baskets
Soft Aluminium KLT300S KLT400S KLT500S
Chrome KLT300C KLT400C KLT500C
Comfort Line KLT300CL KLT400CL KLT500CL
Arena KLT300A KLT400A KLT500A
Arena Style KLT300AS KLT400AS KLT500AS
DISPENSA Larder
•	 Single Extension 120 kg runner
•	 Two height adjustable frame heights
•	 Five basket options
•	 Four cabinet width options
•	 Soft Stopp as standard
W
D
E
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.17
DISPENSA 45° Larder
•	 Full Extension 120 kg runner
•	 Two height adjustable frame heights
•	 Five basket options
•	 Four cabinet width options
•	 Soft Stopp Plus as standard
DISPENSA 45° Larder Technical
Cabinet Width 300 mm
W = Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 262 mm
D = Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 505 mm
E = Runner Extension 415 mm
Runner Load Capacity 100 kg
DISPENSA 45° Larder - Order Codes
Inside Height Basket Type Left Hand Fixing Right Hand Fixing
≥ 1840 mm
5 - baskets
Chrome KLT45LC KLT45RC
Arena KLT45LA KLT45RA
Arena Style KLT45LAS KLT45RAS
E
W
D
Tall Unit Solutions

70
5
LeMans II - Order codes
Finish Swivel 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Style
Left KLE2450LAS KLE2500LAS KLE2600LAS
Right KLE2450RAS KLE2500RAS KLE2600RAS
Silver
Left KLE2450LS KLE2500LS KLE2600LS
Right KLE2450RS KLE2500RS KLE2600RS
Self closing
Dampener
Left KLE2DL
Right KLE2DR

J ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25
K ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70
LeMans - Order Codes
Finish Swivel 400 mm 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Classic
Left KLE400L KLE450L KLE500L KLE600L
Right KLE400R KLE450R KLE500R KLE600R
Silver
Left KLE400LS KLE450LS KLE500LS KLE600LS
Right KLE400RS KLE450RS KLE500RS KLE600RS
LeMans 400
Right Swivel
LeMans 450
Right Swivel

0
460Ø 750
3/4 &  Full Carousels - Order Codes
Carousel type Diameter ARENA Style ARENA Chrome ARENA Silver Chrome
3/4 Carousel
700 mm K6764SAS K6764SAC K6764SACS K6710SC
820 mm K6765SAS K6765SAC K6765SACS K6711SC
Full Carousel 750 mm K6766SAS - - K6714SC
Note: Further sizes and finishes available by special order. MOQ’s and lead times apply
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
2.26

Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 505 mm
Blum Tandem Runner Load Capacity 30kg
Pull Out Baskets Chrome- Order Codes
Description 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Full Width Baskets For Hinged Units K8647C K8648C K8649C
Basket For Use With Spacer Below, K8650C K8651C K8652C
Chrome Spacer 25 mm (K8650/K8651/K8652) K8756 K8756 K8756
Blum Tandem Full Extension Runner B560H500
BLUMOTION Tandem Full Extension B560H500B
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.34
ACCESSORIES
Base Unit Solutions
Pull Out Baskets Chrome - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Basket Dimensions W X D X H Art. No..
300 mm 210 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004300
400 mm 310 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004400
450 mm 360 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004450
500 mm 410 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004500
600 mm 510 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004600
800 mm 710 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004800
900 mm 810 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004900
1000 mm 910 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004999
Pull Out Wicker Baskets - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Basket Dimensions W x D x H Art. No..
400 mm 320 x 455 x 210 mm CO60055
500 mm 420 x 455 x 210 mm CO60056

•	 Can be fitted left or right
•	 Ballbearing runners
Sink Unit Accessories - Order Codes
Description W x D x H Art. No..
Two Arm Towel Rail 102 x 495 mm K5050C
Lockable Detergent Basket 202 x 432 x 440 mm K5150C
Sink Pull Out 217 x 470 x 420 mm K5139C
Towel Rail Lockable Basket Sink Pull Out
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.42
TANDEMBOX Bin
WESCO WASTE BINS
TANDEMBOX Bin
•	 For use with Blum TANDEMBOX drawer (see page 1.04)
•	 30 or 65 kg weight capacities
•	 Integrated BLUMOTION soft close system
•	 Optional SERVO drive UNO for top hanging bins
•	 Powder coated steel lid
•	 Containers in light aluminium finish
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.43
TANDEMBOX  Bin
WESCO BINS
Tandembox Bin 405 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
400 mm 400 x 500 x 405 mm 30 Litre (1x20,1x10) W827408
450 mm 450 x 500 x 405 mm 40 Litre (2x20) W827458
500 mm 500 x 500 x 405 mm 40 Litre (2x20) W827508
600 mm 600 x 500 x 405 mm 60 Litre (2x20,2x10) W827608
Tandembox Bin 575 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
400 mm 400 x 500 x 575 mm 42 Litre (1x32,1x10) W827418
450 mm 450 x 500 x 575 mm 64 Litre (2x32) W827468
500 mm 500 x 500 x 575 mm 64 Litre (2x32) W827518
600 mm 600 x 500 x 575 mm 84 Litre (2x42) W827642
600 mm 600 x 500 x 575 mm 84 Litre (2x32,2x10) W827618
Tandembox Bin 475 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
500 mm 500 x 500 x 475 mm 52 Litre (2x26) W827516
600 mm 600 x 500 x 475 mm 72 Litre (2x26,2x10) W827616
TANDEMBOX Bin 405 mm height allows for positioning of a
high fronted inner drawer above the bin for extra storage.
TANDEMBOX Bin 575 mm height makes use of the entire cabinet
to maximise bin capacity.

2.60
Midway Solutions
Linero 2000 System - Order Codes
No. W X D X H Art. No..
1
Linero 2000 rail 600 c/w end caps, connector, screws & dowels 600 mm K216226SS
Linero 2000 rail 900 c/w end caps, connector, screws & dowels 900 mm K216227SS
2 Linero 2000 Knife holder 380 x 80 x 370 mm K8118MN
3 Linero 2000, Paper, cling-film, tinfoil holder with 2 cutters 352 x 150 x 305 mm K8117MN
4 Linero 2000 Plate holder 380 x 190 x 255 mm K8116MN
5 Linero 2000 Cookery Book holder 440 x 74 x 320 mm K8111MN
6 Linero 2000 Note Pad holder c/w pad & two pens 145 x 150 x 271 mm K8105MN
7 Linero 2000 Hook rail with 6 hooks 380 mm K8101MN
8 Linero 2000 Multi- purpose shelf 440 x 150 x 275 mm K8103MN
9 Linero 2000 two tier Spice rack 380 x 80 x 275 mm K8089MN

•	 Complete routing for BLUM TANDEM
•	 Flat packed
Timber Bedroom Drawers - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Drawer Only
Drawer c/w BLUMOTION
Full Extension TANDEM
Runner
Drawer c/w BLUMOTION
Single Extension TANDEM
Runner
400 mm V30H400 V30H400FB V30H400B
450 mm V30H450 V30H450FB V30H450B
500 mm V30H500 V30H500FB V30H500B
600 mm V30H600 V30H600FB V30H600B
700 mm V30H700 V30H700FB V30H700B
800 mm V30H800 V30H800FB V30H800B
900 mm V30H900 V30H900FB V30H900B
1000 mm V30H1000 V30H1000FB V30H1000B
Note: Other runner options available by special order
Timber Bedroom Drawers - Technical
Keycode Dimension
X = Set Back Distance From Front Edge: ≥ 0 mm